NSS Profit Payment Figures
(PKR In Million)

SCHEMES

Feb-18

July-2017 to
Feb-18

Defence Savings Certificates
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

Bank

National Deposit Certificates
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

Bank

Khaas Deposit Certificates
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

Bank

Special Savings Certificates (R)

2,792.137867

28,547.500312

1,839.939107
529.565370
422.633390

23,402.383544
2,706.374620
2,438.742148

0.768961

0.482241
0.286720

0.414817

2,840.326515

0.076961
0.337856

33,636.335787

Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post
Bank

Special Savings Certificates (B)

2,100.560699

27,077.968534

Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post
Bank

Reqular Income Certificates
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

Bahbood Savings Certificates
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

8.189254 63.349069
731.576562 6,495.018184
- 0.190000

- 0.190000

2,454.889683

22,630.760161

2,445.462928
9.426755

7,648.630274

22,526.939101
103.821060

66,193.312624

7,648.630274

66,193.312624

Bank - -
Short Term Savings Certificates 18.333970 133.851176
STSC-3 Months 16.709023 127.218644
STSC-6 Months 1.766647 4.898824
STSC-12 Months (0.141700) 1.733708
National Savings Bonds 8.405145 17.036145
NSB 03 Years - -
NSB 05 Years - -
NSB 10 Years 8.405145 17.036145

A: Total of Certificates

Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

Bank

15,762.723454

151,160.169983

14,061.332123
547.181379
1,154.209952

139,352.240326
2,874.169325
8,933.760332



SCHEMES Feb-18 July-2017 to
Feb-18
Khaas Deposit Accounts - 0.001000
Central Dte. of National Savings - 0.001000
Pak Post - -
National Deposit Accounts - -
Central Dte. of National Savings - -
Pak Post - -
Savings Accounts (0.064563) 32.883749
Central Dte. of National Savings (0.175015) 29.975722
Pak Post 0.110452 2.908027

Special Savings Accounts
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

Mahana Amdani Acconuts
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

Pensioners' Benefit Accounts
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

B: Total of Accounts
Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

C: Premium Prize Bonds
Rs.40,000

Total: (A+B+C )

Central Dte. of National Savings
Pak Post

Bank

2,326.422123

43,730.696927

1,083.847600
1,242.574523

33,688.654565
10,042.042362

28.083958 252.812707
24.882188 226.727913
3.201770 26.084794

2,642.557423

22,985.034055

2,642.557423

4,996.998941

22,985.034055

67,001.428438

3,751.112196
1,245.886745

56,930.393255
10,071.035183

42.447600

20,759.722395

42.447600

218,204.046021

17,812.444319
1,793.068124
1,154.209952

196,325.081181
12,945.204508
8,933.760332



